Shaker Place Rehabilitation and Nursing Center

Contact Information

At Shaker Place, we are proud of the care and service we provide to our Residents. We also
realize there may be times when you have a question or concern about our care or treatment
or some other facet of Resident life. It is our goal to respond to everyone as quickly as
possible with the information that best meets your needs.

To be able to assist you as efficiently as possible, please refer to the list below and contact the
person or Facility discipline most closely associated with your need. This allows us to respond
to your needs quickly and accurately. Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

All Facility personnel can be reached via the main phone number of (518) 213-8700.

Contact Person or Title

Supervising Nurse
Rebecca Provost, Director

Nichole McNamara, Director
Gabby Curtis, Director
Arvinder Pabla-Kaur, Director
Jen Corazzini, Director

Janus Gayle, Director of Dietary Services
Jesse Bishop, Environmental Service
Amie Bennett, Director

Jen Travis, Director

Andy Lucarelli, Maintenance

Deronda Daniels, Director

Sedika Sales

Patient Account Information

Mark S. Olsen, Executive Director

Department/Discipline

Nursing
Nursing

Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Respiratory Therapy
Speech Therapy

Food & Nutrition
Laundry, Housekeeping
Social Services
Admissions

Physical Plant & Grounds
Activities

Medical Records
Business Office
Administration

Extension

8945
8922

8891
8892
8912
8893

8926
8925
8911
8935
8938
8913
8942
8932
8940

The large conference room is available if a Resident or family member would like to use the
room for a family party. Please contact Sue Wyld at x8936 to schedule use of the room.
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