Shaker Place Rehabilitation and Nursing Center

Contact Information

At Shaker Place, we are proud of the care and service we provide to our Residents. We also realize there may be times when you have a question or concern about our care or treatment or some other facet of Resident life. It is our goal to respond to everyone as quickly as possible with the information that best meets your needs.

To be able to assist you as efficiently as possible, please refer to the list below and contact the person or Facility discipline most closely associated with your need. This allows us to respond to your needs quickly and accurately. Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

All Facility personnel can be reached via the main phone number of (518) 213-8700.

Contact Person or Title	Department/Discipline	Extension
Supervising Nurse	Nursing	8945
Rebecca Provost, Director	Nursing	8922
Nichole McNamara, Director	Physical Therapy	8891
Gabby Curtis, Director	Occupational Therapy	8892
Arvinder Pabla-Kaur, Director	Respiratory Therapy	8912
Jen Corazzini, Director	Speech Therapy	8893
Janus Gayle, Director of Dietary Services	Food & Nutrition	8926
Jesse Bishop, Environmental Service	Laundry, Housekeeping	8925
Amie Bennett, Director	Social Services	8911
Jen Travis, Director	Admissions	8935
Andy Lucarelli, Maintenance	Physical Plant & Grounds	8938
Deronda Daniels, Director	Activities	8913
Sedika Sales	Medical Records	8942
Patient Account Information	Business Office	8932
Mark S. Olsen, Executive Director	Administration	8940

The large conference room is available if a Resident or family member would like to use the room for a family party. Please contact Sue Wyld at x8936 to schedule use of the room.

Form date: 7/2023

